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Name of the Faculty: Dr. G. VIJAYA DURGA Subject: ZOOLOGY Semester:2 

Title of the paper: BIOLOGY OF 

CHORDATES 
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10 10 
20 10 10 10 

50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 
I II III IV   

1.   ALAMANDA ADHI   CBZ   B.Sc  721148305123 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

2.   ALTHI PAVITHRA   CBZ   B.Sc 5124 7 6 13 6 6 7 32 16             

3.   APPALASETTY GAYATRI   CBZ   B.Sc 5125 9 8 17 8 8 9 42 21             

4.   ARIKA VIMALA   CBZ   B.Sc 5126 9 9 18 9 8 9 44 22             

5.   BAGURUBILLI REVATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5127 7 7 14 7 7 8 36 18             

6.   BANDI KISHORE   CBZ   B.Sc 5128 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

7   BANDI LAVANYA KUMARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5129 7 6 16 6 6 8 36 18             

8   BASANGI LAKSHMI SRINIJA   CBZ   B.Sc 5130 9 10 19 9 10 10 48 24             

9   BIDDIKA CHANDANA   CBZ   B.Sc 5131 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

10   BOINA ANUSHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5132 7 6 13 6 7 8 34 17             

11   BOINA SOBHARANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5133 8 7 15 8 8 7 38 19             

12   BONELA BALA   CBZ   B.Sc 5134 8 7 15 8 8 9 40 20             



13   DEESARI MERY GRACE   CBZ   B.Sc 5135 7 7 14 7 7 8 36 18             

14   DEESARI POLIRAJU    CBZ   B.Sc 5136 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

15   DIVAKALA HEMALATHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5137 6 5 11 6 7 6 30 15             

16   DOLA RENUKA   CBZ   B.Sc 5138 7 6 13 6 7 7 33 17             

17   DWARAPUREDDI RAMADEVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5139 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

18   GANDI YASASWINI   CBZ   B.Sc 5140 7 8 15 7 8 8 38 19             

19   GANDRETI JAYALAXMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5141 8 7 15 7 8 9 39 20             

20   GATTU VIVEK VARDHAN   CBZ   B.Sc 5142 9 9 18 8 8 9 43 22             

21   GORLE SAI KUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5143 6 7 13 6 7 7 33 17             

22   GUNTA POLIRAJU   CBZ   B.Sc 5144 7 6 13 6 6 7 32 16             

23   K. VENKATESWARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5145 8 9 17 8 9 9 44 22             

24   KANAKALA SAIKUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5146 6 6 12 6 7 7 32 16             

25   KANAKALA SRAVANTHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5147 10 9 19 10 10 10 49 25             

26   KANDI INDHU       CBZ   B.Sc 5148 8 9 17 8 8 9 42 21             

27   
KANIMERAKA 
MANASA       CBZ   B.Sc 5149 8 8 16 8 9 9 42 21             

28   KILLADA PRATHIBHA       CBZ   B.Sc 5150 9 9 18 9 9 9 45 23             

29   
KODANDA 
MUKHENDRA       CBZ   B.Sc 5151 7 7 14 7 8 8 36 18             

30   KOTYADA SOWMYA       CBZ   B.Sc 5152 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

31   LINGALA SYAMALA       CBZ   B.Sc 5153 7 7 14 9 9 8 40 20             

32   MANDALA PADMA       CBZ   B.Sc 5154 8 9 17 8 9 9 43 22             

33   MUTHYALA HARITHA       CBZ   B.Sc 5155 7 7 14 7 7 8 36 18             

34   NAGARA PYDITHALLI       CBZ   B.Sc 5156 9 9 18 9 9 9 45 23             

35   NALAM JYOTHI       CBZ   B.Sc 5157 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

36   
NALLA 
GANAPATHIRAO       CBZ   B.Sc 5158 7 7 14 7 7 7 35 18             

37   
NEELAPU AHARIKA 
RATNAM       CBZ   B.Sc 5159 9 10 19 9 9 10 47 24             

38   PADALA BHARATHI       CBZ   B.Sc 5160 7 6 13 7 8 8 36 18             



 

 

 

 

 

 

39   
PARASANA 
ADILAKSHMI       CBZ   B.Sc 5161 8 9 17 8 9 9 43 22             

40   PASUMARTHI PAVANI       CBZ   B.Sc 5162 6 7 13 7 7 7 34 17             

41   PATTIGULLA KOMALI       CBZ   B.Sc 5163 7 6 13 6 7 7 33 17             

42   PEDAGADA RAMA       CBZ   B.Sc 5164 7 7 14 7 8 7 36 18             

43   PUDI DHANA LAKSHMI       CBZ   B.Sc 5165 8 7 15 7 8 8 38 19             

44   SAMBANA GANGA       CBZ   B.Sc 5166 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

45   
SIDANAGA VENKATA 
LAXMI       CBZ   B.Sc 5167 7 6 13 7 7 8 35 16             

46   TAPPITA JYOTHIRMAI       CBZ   B.Sc 5168 9 8 17 8 8 8 41 21             

47   
THAMATAPU PUNYA 
VATHI       CBZ   B.Sc 5169 8 9 17 9 9 8 43 22             

48   VADDADI VELANGINI       CBZ   B.Sc 5170 7 6 13 7 7 8 35 18             

49   
VALLA DURGA 
BHAVANI       CBZ   B.Sc 5171 6 7 13 7 7 7 34 17             

50   VASANTHALA JYOTHI       CBZ   B.Sc 5172 8 8 16 7 7 8 38 19             

51   Y. DEVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5173 7 6 13 6 7 8 34 17             

52   
YADLA DURGA 
BHAVANI       CBZ   B.Sc 5174 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

53   
YADLA SAMPATH 
KUMAR       CBZ   B.Sc 5175 8 7 15 8 9 9 41 21             

                                        GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, SLAURU  



  

Name of the Faculty:Dr. G. VIJAYA DURGA Subject: ZOOLOGY Semester:4 

Title of the paper: HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY, CELLULAR METABOLISM 

& EMBRYOLOGY 
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10 10 
20 10 10 10 

50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 
I II III IV   

1.   
ADHIKARI 
VENKATALAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 148305087 9 8 17 9 8 8 42 21             

2.   APPIKONDA SUKANYA   CBZ   B.Sc 5088 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

3.   BONGA PREM KUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5089 8 9 17 8 8 9 42 21             

4.   BUTCHA PAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5090 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

5.   DARAPUREDDI PAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5091 9 9 18 9 8 9 44 22             

6.   DARRU VARAPRASAD   CBZ   B.Sc 5092 9 8 17 8 8 9 42 21             

7   EDUBILLI DHARANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5094 7 7 14 7 7 8 36 18             

8   GADDIPAMU NAGAMANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5095 6 6 12 7 7 6 32 16             

9   
GOLLAPALLI 
VIJAYALAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5096 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

10   GORJA DHANALAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5097 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20             

11   JADA SIRISHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5098 9 9 18 9 9 10 46 23             

12   KALINGAPATNAM DURGA   CBZ   B.Sc 5099 6 6 12 6 7 6 31 16             

13   
KANDULA 
KRISHNAKUMARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5100 7 7 17 7 7 7 38 19             



 

 

 

 

14   
KONDAGORRI 
FRANCHEESH   CBZ   B.Sc 5101 7 6 13 7 7 7 34 17             

15   KODANDA SARASWATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5102 7 8 15 7 8 7 37 19             

16   KORRA GANGAMMA   CBZ   B.Sc 5103 9 9 18 9 9 9 45 23             

17   KORRA RAVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5104 9 9 18 9 9 8 44 22             

18   KOYYANA DIVYA   CBZ   B.Sc 5105                             

19   KUNUKU DHANALAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5106 9 9 18 9 9 10 46 23             

20   MAJJI ESWARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5107 7 7 14 7 7 8 36 18             

21   MAMIDI BHARATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5108 6 6 12 7 6 7 32 16             

22   MANTRI TRIVENI   CBZ   B.Sc 5109 7 6 13 7 6 8 34 17             

23   MUGADA SWATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5110 6 7 13 6 7 7 33 17             

24   MUVVALA SIREESHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5111 8 8 16 8 8 7 39 20             

25   NADIMINTI PURNA   CBZ   B.Sc 5112 8 8 16 9 8 9 42 21             

26   NANDELA SANDHYA   CBZ   B.Sc 5113 8 8 16 9 9 8 42 21             

27   PANCHADI ASHA LATHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5114 9 9 16 9 9 9 45 23             

28   PAPPALA LAVANYA   CBZ   B.Sc 5116 10 10 20 10 10 10 50 25             

29   PATTIGULLA MADHAVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5117 6 6 12 6 7 7 32 16             

30   PORAPU BHAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5118 7 6 13 7 6 7 33 17             

31   RAYALA RAVIKIRAN   CBZ   B.Sc 5120 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15             

32   SAHU KOMALI   CBZ   B.Sc 5122 9 8 17 9 8 8 42 21             

33   SYED GUFRANA   CBZ   B.Sc 5123 8 8 16 8 7 7 38 19             

34   TADDI ESWRA RAO   CBZ   B.Sc 5124 8 7 15 8 7 7 37 19             

35   VAKADA NEELIMA   CBZ   B.Sc 5126 9 9 18 9 9 9 45 23             

36   YADLA JAGADEESH   CBZ   B.Sc 5127 8 7 15 7 8 8 38 19             



GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE: SALURU, MANYAM PARVATHIPURAM 

DIST.____________________________ 

           

Name of the Faculty:Dr. G. VIJAYA 

DURGA 

   Subject: ZOOLOGY   Semester:4  Title of the paper: IMMUNOLOGY & 

ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 
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          10 10 20 10 10 10 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F  

            I II III IV         

1.  ARASADA KEERTHI   CAZ  B.Sc 148305128 8 9 17 9 9 9 44 22       

2.  BEHARA RAVITEJA   CAZ  B.Sc 5129 10 9 19 10 10 10 49 25       

3.  GANTA TANUJA   CAZ  B.Sc 5130 10 10 20 10 10 10 50 25       

4.  GOUDU SAILAKSHMI   CAZ  B.Sc 5131 9 10 19 9 10 10 48 24       

5.  JONNADA VIJAYALAKSHMI  CAZ  B.Sc 5132 8 8 16 8 8 8 40 20       

6  KOTA TEJA AVINASH   CAZ  B. Sc 5133 9 9 18 9 8 9 44 22       

7  KOTYADA 
MEENAKSHI 

  CAZ  B.Sc 5134 8 9 17 8 9 8 42 21       

8  PBS VYDEHI   CAZ  B.Sc 5135 6 6 12 8 8 8 36 18       

9  PILLA CHANDIDNI   CAZ  B.Sc 5136 7 6 13 8 8 9 38 19       

10  SAVARA DURGA PRASAD  CAZ  B.Sc 5137 9 10 19 9 9 10 47 24       

11  SEEDARAPU DEEPIKA   CAZ  B.Sc 5138 6 6 12 6 6 6 30 15       

12  SINGIDI KEDARISAI   CAZ  B.Sc 5139 10 10 20 10 10 10 50 25       

13  TADDI PAVANI   CBA  B.Sc 5140 7 7 17 7 6 8 38 19       



Name of the Faculty: Dr. G. VIJAYA DURGA Subject: ZOOLOGY Semester:1 

Title of the paper: BIOLOGY OF 

INVERTEBRATES 
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10 10 
20 10 10 10 

50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 
I II III IV   

1.   ALAMANDA ADHI   CBZ   B.Sc  721148305123  6 5  11  6   6 7   30 15     F       

2.   ALTHI PAVITHRA   CBZ   B.Sc 5124  9 5   14  7 7  8   36 18     F       

3.   APPALASETTY GAYATRI   CBZ   B.Sc 5125  7 8   15  8 9  8   40 20     F       

4.   ARIKA VIMALA   CBZ   B.Sc 5126  9 9   18  9 8  9   44 22     P       

5.   BAGURUBILLI REVATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5127  8 7   15  8 7  8   38 19     F       

6.   BANDI KISHORE   CBZ   B.Sc 5128  6 5   11  7 6  6   30 15     F       

7   BANDI LAVANYA KUMARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5129  6 6   12  7 6  7   32 16     F       



8   
BASANGI LAKSHMI 
SRINIJA   CBZ   B.Sc 5130  10 10   20  10 9  9   48 24     P       

9   BIDDIKA CHANDANA   CBZ   B.Sc 5131  7 8   15  8 7 8   38 19     P       

10   BOINA ANUSHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5132 5  8   13  7  7  7  34 17     F       

11   BOINA SOBHARANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5133  7 7   14  8  7  7  36 18     F       

12   BONELA BALA   CBZ   B.Sc 5134  6 5   11  7 6  6   30 15     P       

13   DEESARI MERY GRACE   CBZ   B.Sc 5135  6 6   12  7 6  7   32 16     F       

14   DEESARI POLIRAJU    CBZ   B.Sc 5136  9 9   18  9 8  9   44 22     P       

15   DIVAKALA HEMALATHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5137  6 6   12  7 6  7   32 16     F       

16   DOLA RENUKA   CBZ   B.Sc 5138  7 8   15  8 7  8   38 19     F       

17   
DWARAPUREDDI 
RAMADEVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5139  6 6   12  6  6 6   30 15     F       

18   GANDI YASASWINI   CBZ   B.Sc 5140  9 9   18  9  9  10  46 23     F       

19   GANDRETI JAYALAXMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5141 7 6   13  7 7  7   34 17     P       

20   GATTU VIVEK VARDHAN   CBZ   B.Sc 5142  9 10   19  10 9  10   48 24     P       

21   GORLE SAI KUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5143  8 8   16  8  8  8  40 20     F       

22   GUNTA POLIRAJU   CBZ   B.Sc 5144  6 5   11  7  6  6  30 15     F       

23   K. VENKATESWARI   CBZ   B.Sc 5145  8 9   17  8  9  8  42 21     P       

24   KANAKALA SAIKUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5146  6 5   11  6  7  6  30 15     F       

25   KANAKALA SRAVANTHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5147  10 10   20  10 10 10   25 25     P       

26   KANDI INDHU   CBZ   B.Sc 5148  8 7   15  8 7  8   38 19     P       



27   KANIMERAKA MANASA   CBZ   B.Sc 5149  9 9   18  9 9  10   46 23     P       

28   KILLADA PRATHIBHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5150  9 10   19  10 9  10   48 24     P       

29   KODANDA MUKHENDRA   CBZ   B.Sc 5151  8 8   16  8 8  8   40 20     F       

30   KOTYADA SOWMYA   CBZ   B.Sc 5152  7 6   13  7  6  6  32 16     F       

31   LINGALA SYAMALA   CBZ   B.Sc 5153  7 9   16  8  7  7  38 19     P       

32   MANDALA PADMA   CBZ   B.Sc 5154  9 10   19  9  9  9  46 23     P       

33   MUTHYALA HARITHA   CBZ   B.Sc 5155  6 6   12  6 6  6   30 15     F       

34   NAGARA PYDITHALLI   CBZ   B.Sc 5156  9 9   18  9  9  10  46 23     P       

35   NALAM JYOTHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5157  7 7   14  7 8  7   36 18     F       

36   NALLA GANAPATHIRAO   CBZ   B.Sc 5158  7 5   12  7 6  7   32 16     F       

37   
NEELAPU AHARIKA 
RATNAM   CBZ   B.Sc 5159  10 10   20  10 10  10   50 25     P       

38   PADALA BHARATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5160  7 7   14  8  7 7   36 18     F       

39   PARASANA ADILAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5161  8 8   16  8  8  8  40 20     P       

40   PASUMARTHI PAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5162  7 6   13  7  7  7  34 17     F       

41   PATTIGULLA KOMALI   CBZ   B.Sc 5163  6 5   11  7  6  6  30 15     F       

42   PEDAGADA RAMA   CBZ   B.Sc 5164  8 8   16  8 8  8   40 20     F       

43   PUDI DHANA LAKSHMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5165  9 9   18  9 8  9   44 22     F       

44   SAMBANA GANGA   CBZ   B.Sc 5166  5 6   11  6  7  6  30 15     F       

45   
SIDANAGA VENKATA 
LAXMI   CBZ   B.Sc 5167  6 6   12  6 6  6   32 16     F       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

46   TAPPITA JYOTHIRMAI   CBZ   B.Sc 5168  9 9   18  9 9  10   46 23     P       

47   
THAMATAPU PUNYA 
VATHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5169 9  9   18  8 8  8   42 21     P       

48   VADDADI VELANGINI   CBZ   B.Sc 5170  6 6   12  7 6  7   32 16     F       

49   VALLA DURGA BHAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5171  5 6   11  6  7 6   30 15     F       

50   VASANTHALA JYOTHI   CBZ   B.Sc 5172  9 10   19  10 9  10   48 24     F       

51   Y. DEVI   CBZ   B.Sc 5173  7 7   14  8  7  7  36 18     F       

52   YADLA DURGA BHAVANI   CBZ   B.Sc 5174 6 6   12  7 7  6   32 16     P       

53   YADLA SAMPATH KUMAR   CBZ   B.Sc 5175  6  5  11  6  7  6  30 15     P       

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 



 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE: SALURU, MANYAM PARVATHIPURAM DIST.____________________________ 

Name of the Faculty:Dr. G. VIJAYA DURGA Subject: ZOOLOGY Semester:3 

Title of the paper: CELL BIOLOGY, 

GENETICS, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & 

EVOLUTION 
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10 10 
20 10 10 10 

50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 
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